MARCA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

SPECCHIO HERT DX/SX CROM.KAWASAKI ER5-EN

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
ER-5 500 1997 - 2005
ER-5 500 1997 - 2005
Elliminator B 600 1995 - 1997
Elliminator B 600 1995 - 1997
VN Vulcan Classic (D1/D2/E1/E2) 1500 1996 - 1999
VN Vulcan Classic (D1/D2/E1/E2) 1500 1996 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

56001-1537
56001-1538
56001-1537
56001-1538
56001-1537
56001-1538




